CORRIDA OFF ROAD DE TERRA RICA

Relatoério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc. Num.
1 176
2 175
3 178
4 177

Nome

Fabio Kato
Adierson de Oliveira
Vlademir Rodrigues

Lairton José

60 A 69 ANOS MASCULINO
Idd. Equipe
61
64
64
64

Relatério emitido em 23/09/2024 as 14:51:59

FERA ESPORTES

WWW.FERAESPORTES.COM.BR

Tempo
00:39:11
00:55:42
00:57:51
00:59:04
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